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дек  ММ  дек  Т  

од е е  ко е  од , пу кт  од е е  ко е  од , пу кт  

1998 46,33 1998 59 

1999 133,88 1999 175,26 

2000 145,82 2000 140,82 

2001 226,1 2001 260,05 

2002 312,5 2002 359,07 

2003 506,72 2003 567,25 

2004 530,86 2004 614,11 

2005 1000,76 2005 1125,6 

2006 1619,16 2006 1921,06 

2007 1908,32 2007 2290,51 

2008 615,82 2008 631,89 

2009 1342,97 2009 1444,61 

2010 1663,62 2010 1770,28 

2011 1407,09 2011 1381,27 

2012 1460,44 2012 1526,98 

2013 1475,4 2013 1442,73 

2014 1470,57 2014 790,71 

2015 1743,14 2015 757,04 

2016 2195,07 2016 1152,33 

2017 2115,8 2017 1154,43 

2018 2370,68 2018 1068,72 
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, %
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, %

 

  
, %
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. 

 
 

  
 

 
, 

. 
.  

 
  

 
 

, 
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, 
. 

 
 

2/
 

 
 

, %
 

<30 30-39 40-50 >50 

1998 407.4 50 1032,5 20,65 39,4  +   

1999 663,5 58,9 1590 27,00 41,7   +  

2000 714,6 41 1147 27,98 62,3    + 

2001 1150,6 82,9 2495 30,10 46,1   +  

2002 1609,4 114,7 3652 31,84 44,1   +  

2003 2130,5 197 5797,7 29,43 36,7  +   

2004 3205,2 247,7 6910,8 27,90 46,4   +  

2005 4353,9 531 15292,8 28,80 28,5 +    

2006 6032,1 1057,2 27793,8 26,29 21,7 +    

2007 8970,7 1332,5 32740,0 24,57 27,4 +    

2008 12869,0 391,4 11017,3 28,15 116,8    + 

2009 12975,9 770,7 23090,9 29,96 56,2    + 

2010 15267,6 947,9 29253,2 30,86 52,2    + 

2011 20011,9 816,4 25708,0 31,49 77,8    + 

2012 24204,8 814,6 25212,5 30,95 96    + 

2013 27164,6 517,0 25323,8 48,98 107,3    + 

2014 31155,6 707,5 23155,6 32,73 134,5    + 

2015 31615,7 423,3 28769,1 67,95 109,9    + 

2016 35179,7 602,5 37822,8 62,78 93,0    + 

2017 38417,9 609,6 35913,8 58,91 107,0    + 

2018 38970 621,11 41272,8 66,45 94,4    + 
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, %

  
, %

  
, %

 

 
, 

%
 

 

 
 

, 
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. 

, 
. 

.  
 

 
/

, %
 

<50 51-65 66-80 >80 

1998 1032,5 2630 39 +    
1999 1590 4823 17 +    
2000 1147 7306 16 +    
2001 2495 8944 28 +    
2002 3652 10831 34 +    
2003 5797,7 13208 44 +    
2004 6910,8 17027 41 +    
2005 15292,8 21610 71   +  
2006 27793,8 26917 103    + 
2007 36928,7 33248 111    + 
2008 11017,3 41277 27 +    
2009 23090,9 38807 60  +   
2010 29253,2 46309 63  +   
2011 25708,0 60282,5 43 +    
2012 25212,5 68163,9 37 +    
2013 25323,8 71017 36 +    
2014 23155,6 79199,7 29 +    
2015 28769,1 83101,1 35 +    
2016 37822,8 86010,2 44 +    
2017 35913,8 92089,3 39 +    
2018 41272,8 103626,5 40 +    
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, . 

. 
  
, % 

 
 

, . 
. 

  
, 

% 

  
 

 
  

  
  

,% 
1998 2630 - 1032 -  
1999 4823 83 1590 53 0,63 
2000 7306 51 1147 -27 -0,53 
2001 8944 22 2495 118 5,36 
2002 10831 21 3652 46 2,19 
2003 13208 22 5797 59 2,68 
2004 17027 29 6910 19 0,65 
2005 21610 27 15292 121 4,48 
2006 26917 25 27793 82 3,28 
2007 33248 24 36928 33 1,37 
2008 41277 24 11017 -70 -2,92 
2009 38807 -6 23090 110 18,3 
2010 46309 19 29253 27 1,42 
2011 60282 30 25708 -12 -0,4 
2012 68163 13 25212 - 2 -0,15 
2013 71017 4 25323 -0,5 -0,125 
2014 79199 12 23155 -9 -0,75 
2015 83101 4 28769 24 6 
2016 86010 3 37822 31 10,3 
2017 92089 7 35913 -5 -0,71 
2018 103626 12 41272 15 1,25 
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1998 к к   - - к - 

1999 к к   - - - - 

2000  к  к - - - - 

2001  к   - - - - 

2002  к   - - - - 

2003  к   - - - - 

2004  к   - - - - 

2005   к  - - - - 

2006   к  - - - - 

2007   к  - - - к 

2008 к к к к - - - к 

2009  к к  - - - к 

2010  к к  - - - к 

2011  к  к   - к 

2012  к  к    к 

2013  к  к к к к к 

2014 к к  к к к к к 

2015 к к   к к к к 

2016  к    к к к 

2017  к  к  к к к 

2018  к    к  к 

то о, % - 33,33 61,9 66,67 87,5 50 62,5 25 

 «к» – о о е е к о о од   оот ет т   д  дек о  д к то о , 
 « » – о о е е т л о о од . 

 

 



 


